VERTIV™ BBE PRO SERIES
Broadband Edge Enclosures
1
yy Lift-off dome permits 360°
access to all wirework
and equipment.
yy Short self-supporting
split base with or without

3
NOTE: Minimum order quantities apply
Ordering Information
CATALOG PART DESCRIPTION
PRO6HIRNG F1004818 6-in. non-metallic split-base pedestal with snap-on stake and mounting plate
PRO6HSRNG F1004819 6-in. non-metallic split-base pedestal with mounting plate
PRO6HICNG F1004816 6-in. non-metallic split-base pedestal with snap-on stake and “C” bracket
PRO6HSCNG F1004817 6-in. non-metallic split-base pedestal with “C” bracket
PRO6HISNG F1005455 6-in. non-metallic split-base pedestal with snap-on stake and splice bracket
PRO6HSSNG F1005456 6-in. non-metallic split-base pedestal with splice bracket
PRO6HSRNGE F1006563 6-in. non-metallic split base pedestal, empty
PRO8HIRNG F1005007 8-in. non-metallic split-base pedestal with snap-on stake and mounting plate
PRO8HSRNG F1005008 8-in. non-metallic split-base pedestal with mounting plate
PRO8HICNG F1005005 8-in. non-metallic split-base pedestal with snap-on stake and “C” bracket
PRO8HSCNG F1005006 8-in. non-metallic split-base pedestal with “C” bracket
PRO8HIRNGE F1006564 8-in. non-metallic split base pedestal with snap-on stake, empty
PRO8HSRNGE F1006565 8-in. non-metallic split base pedestal, empty
PRO10HIRNG F1005011 10-in. non-metallic split-base pedestal with snap-on stake and mounting plate
PRO10HSRNG F1005012 10-in. non-metallic split-base pedestal with mounting plate
PRO10HIRNGE F1006527 10-in. non-metallic split base pedestal with snap-on stake, empty
PRO10HSRNGE F1006528 10-in. non-metallic split base pedestal, empty
PRO12HIRNG F1005015 12-in. non-metallic split-base pedestal with integral spade and mounting plate
PRO12HSRNG F1005016 12-in. non-metallic split-base pedestal with mounting plate
PRO12HSRNGE F1006530 12-in. non-metallic split base pedestal, empty
PRO14 F1007436 14-in. x 14-in. non-metallic flood protected pedestal with (2) splice bars
PRO1420 F1006909 14-in. x 20-in. non-metallic flood protected pedestal with (4) splice bars
PRO1830 F1006910 18-in. x 30-in. non-metallic flood protected pedestal with (4) splice bars
PRO14NVNT F1010216 14-in x 14in non-metallic pedestal w/mounting plate
OPFOP14 F1011026 14in x 14in non-metallic pedestal with fiber/mounting brackets
OPFOP1420 F1007747 14in x 20in non-metallic pedestal with fiber/mounting brackets
OPFOP1830 F1007746 18in x 30in non-metallic pedestal with fiber/mounting brackets
4OE-02250 (R12/18)
VertivCo.com	 |	 Vertiv Headquarters, 1050 Dearborn Drive, Columbus, OH, 43085, USA
© 2018 Vertiv Co.  All rights reserved. Vertiv and the Vertiv logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Vertiv Co. All other names and logos referred to are trade names, trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. While every precaution has been
taken to ensure accuracy and completeness herein, Vertiv Co. assumes no responsibility, and disclaims all liability, for damages resulting from use of this information or for any errors or omissions.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.